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
some near campus. $175-$600/mo. 696- 
2038.

Corner of Villa Maria &Cavitt. 1/1 upstairs 
apartment. $350/mo. Available now. 
979-224-0675.

1616 George Bush Drive, secure 3bd/2bth 
brick home CH/CA, double-car garage & 
carport. Open daily 325-656-2324.

CS 4-plex, 707 San Pedro, 2bdrm/1ba, 
water paid w/d included, no pets. 
$575/mo, 731-8951.

Ibdrm w/large study, newly renovated. 
Ceiling fans, ice-maker, &new appliances, 
$420/mo. $300/dep. 979-492-0415.

Duplex 3614 Oldenburg and 1711 Rock 
Hollow. 3/3 $950 3/2 $750. C.I.E. Janette 
979-820-1325.

2 bedroom, 1 bath duplex. $600/mo. 
available november 1. 229-3678

Efficiency loft partially furnished, $310/mo, 
Bryan, near bus-route, 979-779-2855.

2Bdrm apartment, Bryan. Shuttle route, 
water paid, ideal for students, $100off of 
1st month. Call 936-524-0474.

F-Roommate needed. $350/mo. +1/3utilit- 
ies. House in C.S. on TAMU route. Call 
Kara 281-744-2048; 979-695-8074

2bdrm/1bth, .5-miles from campus, w/d, 
water paid, on bus-route. 979-690-4181.

Free DVD!!! Duplex, 2/1, W/D-conn., 
fenced, no-deposit, $579/mo 450-0098,
764-5969.

Answer to previous puzzle
LDEJElB

10/22/03

Your Irish Home for the 
Texas A&M Ags.

GRILL&TAVERN®

1505A Texas Ave. South 
Culpepper Plaza 
979.696.9066

Aggie Bucks Accepted

Newsday Crossword IN THE MONEY by Fred Piscop 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 Flies, ants 

and such 
6 Burn a bit

10 Guitarist 
Hendrix

14 Fiber- cable
15 Starter for 

drome
16 Qatari, e.g.
17 Paul Anka 

song
18 Columnist 

Herb
19 Bivouac beds
20 Place to 

doodle
22 Proposer’s 

support
23 Ground 

breaker
24 Gets turned 

off to
26 Cloak’s partner
30 BART stop: 

Abbr.
31 Eggs order
32 Pub selections
36 Clampett

portrayer
40 Steam up
41 Cinderfella 

star
43 Unomamented
44 Late bloomer
46 “Warrior 

Princess” 
of TV

47 Engrossed by
48 Hide-hair 

connector
50 Triangular sail
52 Bar mitzvah 

attainment
56 Cross shape
57 Creme-filled 

cookie
58 Trattoria 

munchie

64 Llama’s land
65 Do some 

logrolling
66 _ Haute, IN
67 Breaks off
68 Villain’s work
69 Violinist 

Mischa
70 Enclosure 

with a MS.
71 Declare false
72 “Peachy-keen!”

DOWN
1 Places for 

peas
2 War and 

Peace, e.g.
3 Magi guide
4 Singer Turner
5 Criticize harshly
6 Hidden 

collection
7 Junky car

8 Fields of study
9 Sonata 

movements
10 Long-eared 

hopper
11 Part of a 

caddie’s load
12 San__, CA
13 PeerGynt 

playwright
21 Reef material
25 Beehive State 

Indian
26 Mrs. 

Copperfield
27 Alamo 

alternative
28 Shekels
29 Nursery 

structure
33 Superman foe 

Luthor
34 Fleecy female
35 Go astray

37 Well-thought- 
out

38 Art Deco 
master

39 Sign gas
42 Green course
45 Aussie 

bounder
49 Stuck up
51 Emma novelist
52 Has a 

long face
53 Fight site
54 The out crowd
55 Tee off
56 Running total
59 March slogan 

word
60 Prefix for 

marketing
61 __la Douce
62 Auto or pluto 

follower
63 Lotto kin

CREATORS SYNDICATE C 2003 STANLEY NEWMAN STANXWORDS@AOL.COM 10/22/03

Furnished! Television! Washer/Dryer! 
3/2 CS duplex. Fenced yard, pets ok., 
water. $750/mo. November free w/ 1 yr. 
lease. Call 979-485-8685; leave mes­
sage.

2bdrm/1bth, w/d connections, water paid, 
609 Turner, $395/mo. 693-1448.

Great rental rates in great locations, Bry­
an/ College Station, 777-3371.

2bdrm/2ba w/d connections, fans, micro- 
wave, fenced, lawn-care, one-yr new, 
close to A&M. Available now. $700/mo 
call Kattie 694-8400

Houses, Duplexes, Mobil homes. River­
side Estates, Leonard Rd. $475-$775. 
Telephone 777-1026. Conveniently locat­
ed near Highway 47.

3/2 townhouses, 1250sqft., newer, food 
pantry, walk-in closets, ethernet, on bus- 
route. Now pre-leasing. Excellent rates. 
694-0320, office @ luxormanagement.com

Largest Zbedroom in town! W/D. Avail­
able December $560 764-3902.

3/2. $700. W/D. Near shuttle. In CS. Stee­
plechase area. 979-828-1291.

Low, Low. rents. Starving grads and budg­
et minded students, $325/mo. 1bdrm/1ba, 
5-units available now. 308-310 Ehlinger 
Dr. Save $$$. 4407 -09 College Main also 
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
motivated student to fill a nurses aide po­
sition the aide needs to be at ease with 
children. Duties include taking vital signs 
and assisting the clinical staff please fax 
resume to Lorin Catelina 694-8500

1-2 people needed to take lease ior spring 
semester. 2bdrm/2ba $350/persor 
+ 1/2bills. 979-739-8159.

1 -F for spring semester, 2/2 Duplex close 
to campus, fenced yard, pets okay. 
$312/mo +1/2bills 979-260-3108

Birth Control, Phentermine, 
Zovirax, Viagra, Buspar.
FREE Online Consultations.

US Pharmacies & Physicians.
FDA Approved Drugs. Overnight Delivery.

w ww. dr ug-stores. ws

1-F roommate for spring semester. 2/2- 
Duplex. $300/mo. +bills. Close to cairr 
pus. Call Erin. 979-696-8455.

1/F roommate needed. ASAP. $250/mo 
+1/2bills. Rolling Ridge. Call 764-7482.
1/F roommate. Sublease apt 
©Exchange. On busroute, W/D, workout 
facility, price negotiable. Call Erin 
713-702-2172.

Fraternities - Sororities 
Clubs - Student Groups

Earn $1,000-$2,000 this semester with 
a proven CampusFundraiser 3 hour 
fundraising event. Our free programs 
make fundraising easy with no risks. 
Fundraising dates are filling quickly, so 
get with the program! It works. Contact 
CampusFundraiser at (888)923-3238, 
or visit www,campusfundraiser.com

2-M/F Roommates needed for s[ 
3bdrm/2bth with garage, fenced yard, fur­
nished, cable internet, $300/mo. +1/3ufl. 
$150 deposit. Call Bryant, 979-571-3776.

2m/f non-smoker 3bed/2.5bath/2living far 
nished, bus-route, Imi.-Blinn, 1.5mi-A4M 
$400/mo some bills paid. Available now, 
prelease for spring. 979-255-4851; 979- 
260-9035.

F roommate needed, new bedroom, 
closets, own bathroom, 979-574-1236.

7// Choice for over 19 wears!

SPRING BREAK
CJtNCVN
ACI&PVLCO UNIVERSITY 
MMZimjlN BEACH CLUB-

- BRECKINRIDGEIf VUl BEAVER CREEK
keystoneA-BASIN

wtumm
-I -OOO-22322-S-^SO

www.unlversitybeachclub.com

F-roommate needed. Available Decem­
ber. 3bd/2.5ba partially furnished, new 
condominium on Fraternity Row. You pay 
1/3electricity, all other bills paid higli 
speed internet, on bus route. $400/m 
+ 1/3electricity 979-575-8292.

Ose

We want vour 
for the Aggiela

Graduation portra 
2004 Aggieland Ye 
taken Monday, 0( 
friday Oct. 24, 20( 
027 of the MSC. H 
a.m. to 5 p.m. The 
fee required to be 
for the yearbook, 
being photograph 
make an appointr 
Ibornton Studio 
3449 or seeing th< 
pher beginning M

Ageielan
Texas A&M l

F-Roommate needed. Available Decern-1 
ber!! 4bdrm/4bth, furnished apt. § Ex­
change on Luther St. $420/mo +1/4biils. 
979-777-3625.

Female roommate wanted for 3/2 house. 
On bus route, $325/mo. +1/3utilities. 979- 
764-4333.

Female roommates needed. Brand new 
house C.S. $450/mo. bills included. 979- 
690-6491.

Huge and ready Now! 2bdrm/1.5ba, 
allowed, water paid 695-8783

College Ski« Board Week

immm
Ski 20 Mountains & j 
S Resorts for the 
Price of 1

Breck, Vail? 
Beaver Cieek,

& Keystone
*17?

^U.feSkii-msKtmii
1 -SOO--T54-94S3

Needed 1-roommate for Spring 2004 
2/2apt. $255/mo +1/2bills call Amber at 
979-574-3967.

SERVICES
'Linda’s Typing Service* Typing in my 
home: papers, resumes, etc. Reasonable 
rates. Call Linda Lantz. 979-690-1518.

Spa Medic, 774-6032. The First and only 
medi-spa in Aggieland. Offering facials, 
massages, pedicures, permanent hair it 
moval, acne treatments, leg vein (real- 
ments and much more.

Classifieds Continued on Pg. 9

Crowded?
Don't Like Your Roommate? 

Come Live With Us!
Free Rent "til Dec. 15,h (with continued lease) 

2bdrm/lbth apt. for 2 people, under $400/mo. + utilities.

Casa Blanca Apartments 
4110 College Main, Bryan

(close to campus)
846-1413

mailto:blake@ouraynet.com
mailto:alligirl9@yahoo.com
mailto:mannidee@onr.com
http://www.aggielandleasing.com
mailto:STANXWORDS@AOL.COM
http://www.twincityproperties.com
http://www.aggielandleasing.com
mailto:danthony03@yahoo.com
http://www.aggielandleasing.com
mailto:dabarry@fastmail.fm
http://www.aggielandleasing.com
http://www.universityleasing.com
mailto:domine@neo.tamu.edu
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